~ 2023-24 ~

ARIZONA

COYOTES

OPPONEWT  TIME
& Wirnipeg
at Kontreal

DATE OFPONENT TIME RESULT | DATE OPPOMENT TIME  RESILT

9:00PM

E00 P

Fr, Oci13 &l New Jersey

700 Pl

Fri, Dec 15 v San Joee

700 PM Eaf, e 16 v Buffalo

900 PW

Mon, Oct 16 700 P

Tue, 0ot 17
Thu, 0t 19
gat, oet 1
Tue, Ot 24

& MY Rangers

a1 MY slanders 730 P Tus, Dec 19 v Otfawa 9:00 PR A Toromo 00 P

a5t Louis 00 PR

150 PM £ Ciawa

at Washington
va Chicago
va Minneaota
v Deefroat
 Cricago

a1 Minnesota

Thu, Dec 21 atSan Jose T00PM

V& Anzheim 900 PM
at Los Angeles
va Los Angales
Man, Oct 30 va Chicago

at Ananeim

V& Moirezd

va Winnipsg
va Sealte

Sat Dec 23 alColorman

1030 PM Wed, Dec 2T va Colorado

Fri, Oct 27 10000 PM atAnansim

Fri, Dec 29

MWOPM____ | Tee JamZ veFiorida Fri, Mar &
Wed, Nov 1
Thaa, Mo 2
Sat Movd

Tus, Hov T

100 P Thay, Jan 4

un, Jan T

Sun, Mar 10
10000 PM

w5 Winnipeg
vs Boston

v Calgany
athinnesola
atcagary

at\vancouver
w8 Hazfrville

Tue, Mar 12

4200 PM Toa, Jam 5 Thu, Kar 14 a1 Detroit

Saf, Mar 16 va Mew Jeraay
kion, Mar 18 = Dallas

200 P Thay, Jan 11
a5t Louis

a1 Masmile

Thu, Mow @ B0 PA Sat, Jan 13
Tue, Jan 16
Thu, Jan 18
Sat, Jam 20
Mon, Jan 22 vs Piftshurgh

Wed, Jan 24 3t Ficrida

at Tampa Bay
atCangiing
va Vagas
atMasmile

Sat, Hov 11 00 PR Fri, Mar22 wvs Sealtie

Tue, Mow 14
Thu, Mow 16

o Dallas 00 PR Bumn, Mar 24 vs Dallas

a3l Columibus
a Winnipeg
[Man, How 20 va Los Angeles 5200 PM

20 PR Tue, Mar 26 va Columbes
va Maatnille
va MY Rangers
v Vancouver
va Vegas

ot 5an Jose

‘Sat, Hov 18 TIO0PM Thaa, Mar 28
2af, ar 30
Wed, Apr3
Fri, Apr 5
5un, Apr 7
Tue Agrd
Wed, Apr 10
FA, Apr 12

Sun, Apr 14

Wad, Mo 22 va St Lovis
Sat Mov 25t vegas
Tue, Hov 28 va Tampa Bay
Thia, Ko 30 va Colorado
Sal, Dec 2

=00 PM Thu, Jan 25

100 P Sat Jan 2T
200 P Tha, Faly &

200 PM ‘Sat, Feb 10 @ Sedtlie

Mor, Feb 12 at Philadeiphia
Waid, Feb 14 v& Mirmesota

va 5t Lovia
vaWashingbon 2000 PM
va Philadelphiz 9:00 PM

200 P a aroouer

00 P

Fri, Feb 16 & Carcling at Calgary F00 P

 Boson
 Bufiao
 Pizsburgh

1200 P

20 PR
TI00 PR

oun, Feb 18 at Colomon

Mon, Fab 19 v& Edmonéon

Wad, Feb 2 va Toroarts

‘Wed, Apr 17 va Edmantcn

10000 PM

ALL TIMES EASTERM

TEMPLATETROVE.COM




